EVROPA 2014
Novi Sad, 8/2/2014

Muski EVROPA 2014

Open - 17 of 18 Events
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25.

. SILADJI, Caba

. LEKIC, Lazar

. LAZIC, Marko

. RATKOV, Nikola

. SINKOVIC, Aron

. HUNJADI, Filip

. FARKAS, Tamas
. ADZIC, Nikola

. MITROVIC, Kosta
10.
. ADZIC, Bosko
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

BOBAR, Aleksa

LAZAREVIC, Stefan
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
VELICKOQOVIC, Dimitrije
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar
MEDIC, Ognjen
RADULOVIC, Bosko
STANICKQV, Djordje
MATIC, Aleksa
TERZAN, Filip

BABIC S., Dusan
GRBIC, Bosko
KOSTOVIC, Boris
MATIC, Djurdje
LAKATOS, Kristian

90 AMC
94 VOJ
96 BPK
99 SSBE
96 BE
98 SSU
95 BE
97 11A
98 11A
99 NS
98 11A
99 11A
89 AMC
99 cz
98 NS
97 NS
96 cz
96 PNS
00 cz
99 (074
00 (074
99 NS
99 11A
00 VRA
97 NS

2397
1886
1816
1802
1767
1670
1660
1635
1628
1606
1595
1527
1524
1479
1440
1419
1403
1389
1379
1376
1370
1363
1348
1348
1334
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Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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